
~ 
HEALTH 

59-48-00074 

ST ATE OF FLORIDA 
DEPARTMENT OF HEAL TH 
Sanitation Certificate 

59-BID-6726781 
Food Hygiene - School (more than 9 months) 

Issued To: Douglas Stenstrom Elementary 
1800 Alafaya Woods Boulevard 
Oviedo, FL 32765 

Mail To: Seminole County School Board 
400 E Lake Mary Boulevard 
Sanford, FL 32773 

County: Seminole 
Amount Paid: $300.00 

Date Paid: 09/12/2023 
Issued Date: 10/01/2023 

Expires On: 09/30/2024 

Owner: Seminole County School Board 

Issued By: 
Department of Health in Seminole County 
400 W Airport Boulevard 
Sanford, FL 32773 

(407) 665-3604 

Food Type: Full Service Seating Capacity (Max): 0 [Restricted by Sewage Disposal Type: ] 

Operation Type: Main Operation 

Food Hygiene Restrictions {if applicable} 

Original Customer: Douglas Stenstrom Elementary (NON-TRANSFERABLE) DISPLAY CERTIFICATE IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE 

• HEALTH 
59-48-00074 

ST ATE OF FLORIDA 
DEPARTMENT OF HEAL TH 
Sanitation Certificate 

59-BID-6726781 
Food Hygiene - School (more than 9 months) 

Issued To: Douglas Stenstrom Elementary 
1800 Alafaya Woods Boulevard 
Oviedo, FL 32765 

County: Seminole 
Amount Paid: $300.00 

Date Paid: 09/12/2023 
Issued Date: 10/01/2023 

Expires On: 09/30/2024 
Mail To: Seminole County School Board 

400 E Lake Mary Boulevard 
Sanford, FL 32773 

Owner: Seminole County School Board 

Issued By: 
Department of Health in Seminole County 
400 W Airport Boulevard 
Sanford, FL 32773 

(407) 665-3604 


